## L16000084595

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
tified Copies Certificates of Status
pecial Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600351103986

ورور والمحاري والمحال والموارك والمراج والمراج



of restrictive

## COVERLETTER

## Registration Section Division of Corporations

	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
closed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Donald H. Lang		
		Name of Person	
	Diaz + Lang Architects, LI	C	
		Firm/Company	
	1 West Camino Real, Suite	: 101A	
	_	Address	<del> </del>
	Boca Raton, Florida 33432		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	dlang@langarchitect.net		
	E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report notif	ication)
ther information c	concerning this matter, please ca	all:	
l H. Lang		561 750-5551 at ()	
Name o	of Person	Area Code Daytime	: Telephone Number
ed is a check for t	he following amount:		
5.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

## TO ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Compan (A Florida Limited Li	y as it now appears on our records.) ability Company)		
rticles of Organization for this Limited a document number L16000084595	Liability Company v	were filed on April 11th, 2016	and assi	gned
mendment is submitted to amend the fo	llowing:			
amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liabil	lity company here:		
w name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Linhilis	ty Company "the designation "LLC" o	or the abbreviation "L.I.	. <u>C."</u>
		1 West Camino Real, Suite 101A		
new principal offices address, if applicipal office address MUST BE A STRE		Boca Raton, FL 33432	_	
If all office address of OST DE .1 OTHER	217111111111111111111111111111111111111			
new mailing address, if applicable:		1 West Camino Real, Suite 101A		
ing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	E BOX)	Boca Raton, FL 33432		
	<del></del>			
amending the registered agent and/or and/or the new registered office addr	registered office a ess here:	ddress on our records, <u>enter th</u>	e name of the new	redistrere SSP
Name of New Registered Agent:	Donald H. Lang			<u> </u>
New Registered Office Address:	1 West Camino l	Real, Suite 101A		7
New Registered Office Induces.	Boca Raton	Enter Florida street address	33432	ů.
		, Flori	Zip Gode	<u>سب</u> ـــ
	Boca Raton	City , Flori	ida 33432 Zip Gode	

any has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

ending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added noved from our records:

= Manager

R = Authorized Member

<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
Piedad R. Lang	1 West Camino Real, Suite 101A	□Add
	Boca Raton, FL 33432	□Remove
	(Please update address)	= Change
Donald H Lang	l West Camino Real, Suite 101A	□ Add
	Boca Raton, FL 33432	_
	(Please update address)	<b></b>
		□Adđ
		🗀 Remove
		□Change
		□Remove
		□ Change
		□Add
		Remove
		Change
		🗆 Add
		Remove

						_
-						-
					<u>.</u>	-
					·-	-
						_
<u>-</u>			-	<del>.</del>		-
	=		<del></del>		_	-
					<del></del> ,	_
	<del></del>		-			_
•					<u>.</u>	-
		<u>.</u>				_
						_
				<del></del>		-
			_			-
						_
	••		·			-
rive date, if other that fective date is listed, the date If the date inserted in the ment's effective date on	me must be specific at this block does not	nd cannot be prior of meet the applica	o date of fitting or mo	(option of the control of the contro	filing.) Pursuant to 60	5.0207 sted as
rd specifies a delayed et led.	ffective date, but no	ot an effective tin	ne, at 12:01 a.m. o	n the earlier of: (b	) The 90th day aft	er the
September 1		2020				
	Stenature of	3 meniber or author	rized representative (	of a member		
	/ \					
Donald H. Lang		$\smile$				

Filing Fee: \$25.00